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HC-144 Standardization Team Members

2009-2010

	Name/Title
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Branch Chief
	
	

	CDR Kyle Marusich
	251-441-6300
	Kyle.J.Marusich@uscg.mil

	Assistant Branch Chief
	
	

	CDR Richard Horner
	251-441-5344
	Richard.E.Horner@uscg.mil

	Performance Tech
	
	

	LCDR Chris Buckridge
	251-441-6395
	Christopher.A.Buckridge@uscg.mil 

	Flight Standards
	
	

	LCDR Travis Burns
	251-441-6267
	Travis.L.Burns@uscg.mil 

	Student Control/Schedules/Safety
	
	

	LCDR Clint Trocchio 
	251-544-7447
	Clinton.A.Trocchio@uscg.mil 

	Schedules
	
	

	LCDR Ian Bastek
	251-441-5576
	Ian.A.Basteck@uscg.mil 

	Student Control/Schedules
	
	

	LCDR Eric Popiel
	251-441-6674
	Eric.C.Popiel@uscg.mil

	Flight Manual
	
	

	LCDR Mike Zeruto
	251-441-5570
	Michael.J.Zeruto@uscg.mil

	Student Control
	
	

	LT Dan Lanigan
	251-441-5451
	Daniel.P.Lanigan@uscg.mil

	Student Control
	
	

	LT Stephen Pittman
	251-441-7436
	Stephen.W.Pittman@uscg.mil

	Enlisted Staff CPO
	
	

	AMTC Berry Freeman
	251-441-6471
	William.B.Freeman@uscg.mil

	DM/LM/BA Course Coordinator 
	
	

	AMT1 Shane Uhl
	251-441-6540
	Shane.W.Uhl@uscg.mil

	DM/LM/BA Course Coordinator
	
	

	AMT1 Teddy Findley 
	251-544-7426
	Teddy.D.Findley@uscg.mil

	MSO/TSO/SSO Course Coordinator
	
	

	AETC Mike Alonso 
	251-441-6418
	Michael.A.Alonso@uscg.mil

	MSO/TSO/SSO Course Coordinator
	
	

	AET1 Brian Sowers 
	251-544-7428
	Brian.M.Sowers@uscg.mil

	Tech Writer 
	
	

	Mr. Jim Dovin 
	251-544-7430
	James.M.Dovin@uscg.mil 

	
	
	

	Office Fax
	251-441-5905
	


